Ne 6625/1 JlyraHcK - PocTtoB-Ha-[loHY

Crannus

IIpudbITHE

CrosiHKa

OTnpasien
He

Paccrosin
ne

CronMm
omJjera

CT 0araska

Jlyranck AC I'VII JIHP
"JIyranckuii aBTogop"
(yn. B.Ilstepkuna, 6)

08-45

Jlyranck AC-1
(yn. OboponHas, 28)

09-05

09-10

Kpacnonon AC
(yn.Oxtsi6pbcKas, 3)

09-50

09-55

50

Crepmiiock AC
(yn.50 et Oxts6ps, 41)

10-25

10-30

80

HoBomaxtunck AB
(yn. XappkoBckasi, 81)

11-20

11-25

135

1050,00

105,00

HoBouepkacck AB

12-20

1350,00

135,00

PoctoB-na -/lony AB
"T'1aBHbII"
(np-1. Cuepca, 1)

13-00

210

1500,00

150,00




